
TROMSØ – ROVANIEMI

BUS STOP TIME TIMEZONE PRICE

Tromsø prostneset 07:10 NO

Nordkjosbotn 08:05 NO NOK 375

Skibotn Kaia 08:50 NO NOK 475

Kilpisjärvi K-Market 10:50*(+1h) FIN NOK 675

Karesuando 12:30 FIN NOK 990

Palojoensuu 13:05 FIN NOK 1100

Muonio 14:00 FIN NOK 1210

Levi 15:00 FIN NOK 1360

Kittilä Airport 15:15 FIN NOK 1400

Kittilä Hotel 15:25 FIN NOK 1400

Rovaniemi Bus Station 17:15 FIN NOK 1610

Rovaniemi Train Station 17:25 FIN NOK 1610

* = Timezone change

https://www.google.no/maps/place/The+Arctic+Route/@69.646946,18.9590048,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c4c464bad01f47:0x5092ead77ae0b597!8m2!3d69.646946!4d18.9590048!16s%2Fg%2F11hzv4zlct?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxOC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Nordkjosbotn/@69.2176105,19.56141,17.08z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45dad1928f51fee1:0xd4d4c615a538c4e0!8m2!3d69.218475!4d19.561657!16s%2Fg%2F11rd_8v36r?entry=tts
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Fi3KZznDaYBoozBFA
https://www.google.no/maps/search/69.016901,+20.874429?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Karesuvanto/@68.449739,22.4782291,17.46z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d1b14c8ea3ca5b:0x5b3c1d4e1b47706d!8m2!3d68.449809!4d22.4817379!16s%2Fg%2F11b5yj71sf?entry=tts
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Palojoensuu+P-paikka/@68.284653,23.080569,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d197994e318f2b:0xb245cce8de2d1561!8m2!3d68.284653!4d23.0821911!16s%2Fg%2F11v5sdn5yf?entry=tts
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Muonio+SEO/@67.955104,23.6817761,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d3d4d96e7be2e3:0x3a13417cdee3dee0!8m2!3d67.955104!4d23.6829231!16s%2Fg%2F11b5yv6htt?entry=tts
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Hissitie+I/@67.804185,24.8029373,18.61z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d24d51db537be5:0xb676eac00ec90cf0!8m2!3d67.804204!4d24.8036951!16s%2Fg%2F11gyybrcbv?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Lentoasema/@67.6956719,24.8600071,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d3ac235fdc2dd5:0xf778c53900ba5d87!8m2!3d67.695762!4d24.8599921!16s%2Fg%2F11b5ymgj05?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Hotelli+Kittilä/@67.65912,24.9040779,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d3a94ebd4abdfd:0x3c196a7a2c6f21ae!8m2!3d67.65912!4d24.9057!16s%2Fg%2F11y1ks4q99?entry=tts
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Rovaniemi+linja-autoasema/@66.49871,25.7126352,438m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x442b4b92f6adae95:0x5a94a4f653f5848c!8m2!3d66.498882!4d25.715535!16s%2Fg%2F11b5ywdm4c?coh=245189&entry=tts&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMS4wIPu8ASoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Rovaniemi+rautatieasema+piha/@66.4984233,25.7071206,438m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x442b4b9169622b47:0x6bca83c78d4ba70a!8m2!3d66.498445!4d25.7038521!16s%2Fg%2F11b5yt1k72?coh=245189&entry=tts&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMS4wIPu8ASoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D


ROVANIEMI – TROMSØ

BUS STOP TIME TIMEZONE PRICE

Rovaniemi Train Station 11:20 FIN

Rovaniemi Bus Station 11:40 FIN

Kittilä Hotel 13:35 FIN NOK 210

Kittilä Airport 13:40 FIN NOK 210

Levi 14:00 FIN NOK 250

Muonio 15:05 FIN NOK 400

Palojoensuu 15:50 FIN NOK 510

Karesuando 16:30 FIN NOK 620

Kilpisjärvi K-Market 18:05 FIN NOK 935

Nordkjosbotn 18:25 NO NOK 1235

Tromsø sluse 8 19:30 NO NOK 1610

* = Timezone change

https://www.google.no/maps/place/Rovaniemi+rautatieasema+piha/@66.4984233,25.7071206,438m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x442b4b9169622b47:0x6bca83c78d4ba70a!8m2!3d66.498445!4d25.7038521!16s%2Fg%2F11b5yt1k72?coh=245189&entry=tts&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMS4wIPu8ASoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Rovaniemi+linja-autoasema/@66.49871,25.7126352,438m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x442b4b92f6adae95:0x5a94a4f653f5848c!8m2!3d66.498882!4d25.715535!16s%2Fg%2F11b5ywdm4c?coh=245189&entry=tts&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMS4wIPu8ASoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Hotelli+Kittilä/@67.65912,24.9040779,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d3a94ebd4abdfd:0x3c196a7a2c6f21ae!8m2!3d67.65912!4d24.9057!16s%2Fg%2F11y1ks4q99?entry=tts
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Lentoasema/@67.6956719,24.8600071,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d3ac235fdc2dd5:0xf778c53900ba5d87!8m2!3d67.695762!4d24.8599921!16s%2Fg%2F11b5ymgj05?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Hissitie+I/@67.804185,24.8029373,18.61z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d24d51db537be5:0xb676eac00ec90cf0!8m2!3d67.804204!4d24.8036951!16s%2Fg%2F11gyybrcbv?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Muonio+SEO/@67.955104,23.6817761,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d3d4d96e7be2e3:0x3a13417cdee3dee0!8m2!3d67.955104!4d23.6829231!16s%2Fg%2F11b5yv6htt?entry=tts
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Palojoensuu+P-paikka/@68.284653,23.080569,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d197994e318f2b:0xb245cce8de2d1561!8m2!3d68.284653!4d23.0821911!16s%2Fg%2F11v5sdn5yf?entry=tts
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Karesuvanto/@68.449739,22.4782291,17.46z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d1b14c8ea3ca5b:0x5b3c1d4e1b47706d!8m2!3d68.449809!4d22.4817379!16s%2Fg%2F11b5yj71sf?entry=tts
https://www.google.no/maps/search/69.016901,+20.874429?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Nordkjosbotn/@69.2176105,19.56141,17.08z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45dad1928f51fee1:0xd4d4c615a538c4e0!8m2!3d69.218475!4d19.561657!16s%2Fg%2F11rd_8v36r?entry=tts
https://www.google.no/maps/place/The+Arctic+Route/@69.646946,18.9590048,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c4c464bad01f47:0x5092ead77ae0b597!8m2!3d69.646946!4d18.9590048!16s%2Fg%2F11hzv4zlct?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxOC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D

